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Men's ankle winter boots ADIDAS-Hoops 3.0 Mid WTR core black/core
black/footwear white

Available sizes
431/3

44

44 2/3

45 1/3

46 2/3

Reference number
781857
781858
781859
781860
781862

Suggested retail price: 84.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

4065426087598
4065426087567
4065426087482
4065426087574
4065426087543

Quantity
2 ks

3+

3+

3+

1 ks

Adidas men's shoes. Shoes for winter will attract attention with a stylish appearance. adidas winter boots in black
are nice to have footwear that will please all stylish men. The brand's winter boots have a synthetic leather upper
that perfectly adapts to the foot. Black adidas sneakers have a higher cut that provides a higher degree of stability.
Men's winter boots are tied with classic laces. Classic binding is a guarantee of fixing the foot.

Men's sneakers for winter have a finely perforated toe for a higher level of air circulation. You can easily combine
black winter boots with many outfits and create a great look. Stylish winter footwear is inspired by basketball.
Branded winter boots are the best companions for everyday wear, to the city, for shopping or leisure.

Product details:

e men's winter sneakers
e basketball inspired look

e higher cut

e better stability
e synthetic leather upper

e classic lacing

e soft lining

¢ the inside is made of synthetic fur

e rubber sole



