Men's ankle winter boots ADIDAS-Hoops 3.0 Mid WTR core black/core black/footwear white



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
43 1/3	781857	4065426087598	2 ks
44	781858	4065426087567	3+
44 2/3	781859	4065426087482	3+
45 1/3	781860	4065426087574	3+
46 2/3	781862	4065426087543	1 ks

Suggested retail price: 84.99 € s DPH

Description

Adidas men's shoes. Shoes for winter will attract attention with a stylish appearance. adidas winter boots in black are nice to have footwear that will please all stylish men. The brand's winter boots have a synthetic leather upper that perfectly adapts to the foot. Black adidas sneakers have a higher cut that provides a higher degree of stability. Men's winter boots are tied with classic laces. Classic binding is a guarantee of fixing the foot.

Men's sneakers for winter have a finely perforated toe for a higher level of air circulation. You can easily combine black winter boots with many outfits and create a great look. Stylish winter footwear is inspired by basketball. Branded winter boots are the best companions for everyday wear, to the city, for shopping or leisure.

Product details:

- men's winter sneakers
- basketball inspired look
- higher cut
- better stability
- synthetic leather upper
- classic lacing
- soft lining
- the inside is made of synthetic fur
- rubber sole